P11000008896

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only





900191707959

01/25/11--01012--022 **78.75

SECRETORY OF STATE
TAIL ARRESTS ENTRY OF TRIBA

1 man (1AN 2 7 2011

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Henrry's Towing, Inc.	
(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: HENRRY PERALTA	e (Printed or typed)
4202 URQUHART STR	FFT
1202 0110011111111111111111111111111111	Address
LAKE WORTH, FL 334	. State & Zip
561-666-0434 Daytime	Telephone number
eugenioperalta12@hotn E-mail address: (to be us	nail.com ed for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

'ARTICLE I NAME	HENRRY'S TOWING	G. INC	
The name of the corporation s	shall be:	-,	V
ARTICLE II PRINCI	PAL OFFICE		
	cipal street address		ddress, if different is:
	h G Street		ART STREET
Lake Wo	rth, FL 33460	LAKE WORTH	, FL 33461
ARTICLE III PURPOS	3P		<u> </u>
The purpose for which the c			2011
TOWING SERVICES			
			299 7 元
			119 of 1
			97 +
ARTICLE IV SHARE			*
The number of shares of stock	k is;100		4.2
ARTICLE V INITIAL	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC	TORS	
Name and Title: Henr	rv Peralta - President	Name and Title:	
Address: <u>4202</u>	URQUHART STREET	Address:	
LAK	F WORTH, FL 33461		
		·	
Name and Title: Geor	rge Peralta - President	Name and Title:	
	URQUHART STREET		
LAKI	E WORTH, FL 33461		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address:			
	TODOD ACIDAMS		
ARTICLE VI REGIST	<u>rt address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptab	ale) of the registered agent is:	
	nrry Peralta & George Pera		
Address: 42	02 URQUHART STREET		
LA	KE WORTH, FL 33461		
ARTICLE VII INCOR	PORATOR		
The name and address of th			
	nrry Peralta & George Pera	ılta	
	2 URQUHART STREET	_ 	
LA	KE WORTH, FL 33461		
	istered agent to accept service of pr		
this certificate, I am familia	r with and accept the appointment a	is registered agent and agree to	act in this capacity
71 ~	_ //		44/45/0040
Hen Ry pera	LTU GEORGE PC Required Signature Registered Agent	TALTA	11/15/2010
, k	ccumed Signature Registered Agent	l	Date
	i affirm that the facts stated hereio		
document to the Department	t of State constitutes a third degree	felony as provided for in s.817.1	55, F.S.
	1 / 2		11/15/2010
Hen Ry peru	Required Signabure/Incohorraldr	21210	11/15/2010 Date
J	vedimed a sharme, menthousing.		Dale